2023 National High School Drill Team Championships

NHSDTC Level - Div 2 Armed Overall Championship
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Waller High School

Sam Houston MSTC High School
John Paul Stevens High School
Ridge Community High School
Ringgold High School

Smith Cotton High School
Claudia Taylor Johnson High School
Airport High School

Reading High School

West Creek High School
Waukegan High School

Xavier High School

Karen Wagner High School

East Aurora High School

Oak Ridge Military Academy
Paul R. Brown Leadership Academy
Woodrow Wilson High School
Harlingen High School South
Colquitt County High School
Ware County High School
Howard High School

Warhawks

Black Knights Elite
Midnight Falcons
Striking Bolts

Tiger Guard

Black Tigers

Liberty Guard
Golden Talons

Red Knights

Coyote Guard
Bulldog Guard
X-Squad

Mighty Thunderbirds
Armed Tomcats
Gold Star Drill Team
John L. Foye Rifles
Flying Eagles

The Mighty War Hawks
Drill Hawgs

Golden Gators
Lions Pride

4,648
4,638
4,339
4,279
4,247
4,246
4,220
4,197
4,182
4,057
3,981
3,944
3,924
3,846
3,826
3,751
3,725
3,530
3,452
3,441
2,780



2023 National High School Drill Team Championships

NHSDTC Level - Div 2 Armed Inspection
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Waller High School

Sam Houston MSTC High School
Claudia Taylor Johnson High School
Airport High School

Smith Cotton High School

John Paul Stevens High School
Oak Ridge Military Academy
Ringgold High School

Ridge Community High School
Paul R. Brown Leadership Academy
East Aurora High School

West Creek High School

Xavier High School

Harlingen High School South
Reading High School

Karen Wagner High School
Waukegan High School

Howard High School

Colquitt County High School
Woodrow Wilson High School
Ware County High School

Warhawks

Black Knights Elite
Liberty Guard
Golden Talons

Black Tigers
Midnight Falcons
Gold Star Drill Team
Tiger Guard

Striking Bolts

John L. Foye Rifles
Armed Tomcats
Coyote Guard
X-Squad

The Mighty War Hawks
Red Knights

Mighty Thunderbirds
Bulldog Guard

Lions Pride

Drill Hawgs

Flying Eagles
Golden Gators

836
822
816
774
767
766
667
646
639
626
620
602 (1)
602 (2)
599
596
593
591
586
527
507
479



2023 National High School Drill Team Championships

NHSDTC Level - Div 2 Armed Regulation
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Reading High School

Waller High School

Sam Houston MSTC High School
Smith Cotton High School
Ringgold High School

Woodrow Wilson High School
John Paul Stevens High School
Ridge Community High School
Paul R. Brown Leadership Academy
Airport High School

Xavier High School

Oak Ridge Military Academy
Karen Wagner High School
Waukegan High School

West Creek High School

East Aurora High School
Howard High School

Harlingen High School South
Colquitt County High School
Claudia Taylor Johnson High School
Ware County High School

Red Knights (Gibson)
Warhawks (Sanders)

Black Knights Elite (Obregon)
Black Tigers (Brines)

Tiger Guard (Hendricks)
Flying Eagles (Bibb)

Midnight Falcons (Cortez)
Striking Bolts (Amy)

John L. Foye Rifles (Gaskins)
Golden Talons (Laskowski)
X-Squad (Domingo)

Gold Star Drill Team (Corum)
Mighty Thunderbirds (Berumen)
Bulldog Guard (Garcia)
Coyote Guard (Vest)

Armed Tomcats (Olivera)
Lions Pride (Ventura-Khan)
The Mighty War Hawks (Nieto)
Drill Hawgs (Nguyen)

Liberty Guard (Tilvaldiev)
Golden Gators (Paytee)

1331
1270
1267
1212
1200
1190
1178
1173
1164
1153
1130
1114
1112
1111
1108
1105
1098
1097
1096
1052
998



2023 National High School Drill Team Championships

NHSDTC Level - Div 2 Armed Commander Trophy
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Reading High School

Sam Houston MSTC High School
Waller High School

Smith Cotton High School
Woodrow Wilson High School
Ridge Community High School
Paul R. Brown Leadership Academy
Airport High School

Ringgold High School

West Creek High School

Xavier High School

Oak Ridge Military Academy
East Aurora High School
Waukegan High School
Harlingen High School South
Colquitt County High School
Karen Wagner High School
Howard High School

John Paul Stevens High School
Claudia Taylor Johnson High School
Ware County High School

Red Knights -- Cadet Gibson

Black Knights Elite -- Cadet Obregon
Warhawks -- Cadet Sanders

Black Tigers -- Cadet Brines

Flying Eagles -- Cadet Bibb

Striking Bolts -- Cadet Amy

John L. Foye Rifles -- Cadet Gaskins
Golden Talons -- Cadet Laskowski
Tiger Guard -- Cadet Hendricks
Coyote Guard -- Cadet Vest

X-Squad -- Cadet Domingo

Gold Star Drill Team -- Cadet Corum
Armed Tomcats -- Cadet Olivera
Bulldog Guard -- Cadet Garcia

The Mighty War Hawks -- Cadet Nieto
Drill Hawgs -- Cadet Nguyen

Mighty Thunderbirds -- Cadet Berumen
Lions Pride -- Cadet Ventura-Khan
Midnight Falcons -- Cadet Cortez
Liberty Guard -- Cadet Tilvaldiev
Golden Gators -- Cadet Paytee



2023 National High School Drill Team Championships

NHSDTC Level - Div 2 Armed Color Guard
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West Creek High School

Waller High School

Smith Cotton High School

Sam Houston MSTC High School
Ridge Community High School
Karen Wagner High School
Waukegan High School

Claudia Taylor Johnson High School
Airport High School

Reading High School

Oak Ridge Military Academy
Xavier High School

Woodrow Wilson High School
John Paul Stevens High School
Paul R. Brown Leadership Academy
Ringgold High School

East Aurora High School
Harlingen High School South
Howard High School

Ware County High School
Colquitt County High School

Coyote Guard
Warhawks

Black Tigers

Black Knights Elite
Striking Bolts
Mighty Thunderbirds
Bulldog Guard
Liberty Guard
Golden Talons

Red Knights

Gold Star Drill Team
X-Squad

Flying Eagles
Midnight Falcons
John L. Foye Rifles
Tiger Guard

Armed Tomcats

The Mighty War Hawks
Lions Pride

Golden Gators

Drill Hawgs

875
867
856 (1)
856 (2)
853
834
823
818
814
796
787
778
774
773
761
757
732
713
692
653
643



2023 National High School Drill Team Championships

NHSDTC Level - Div 2 Armed Team Exhibition
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Ringgold High School

Sam Houston MSTC High School
Ridge Community High School
John Paul Stevens High School
Waller High School

Reading High School

Waukegan High School

Xavier High School

West Creek High School

Claudia Taylor Johnson High School
Ware County High School

East Aurora High School

Airport High School

Karen Wagner High School

Smith Cotton High School
Woodrow Wilson High School
Colquitt County High School

Oak Ridge Military Academy

Paul R. Brown Leadership Academy
Harlingen High School South

Tiger Guard

Black Knights Elite
Striking Bolts
Midnight Falcons
Warhawks

Red Knights

Bulldog Guard
X-Squad

Coyote Guard
Liberty Guard
Golden Gators
Armed Tomcats
Golden Talons
Mighty Thunderbirds
Black Tigers

Flying Eagles

Drill Hawgs

Gold Star Drill Team
John L. Foye Rifles
The Mighty War Hawks

899
856
850
837
835
775
751
745 (1)
745 (2)
733
718
716
697
694
658
647
619
588
569
527



2023 National High School Drill Team Championships

NHSDTC Level - Div 2 Unarmed Overall Championship
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Winston Churchill High School
Bonanza High School

East Aurora High School

Karen Wagner High School

Smith Cotton High School
Waukegan High School

Reading High School

West Creek High School

Sandra Day O'Connor High School
Abraham Lincoln High School
Thomas Jefferson High School-CO
John F. Kennedy High School
Reagan High School

Southwood High School

Waipahu High School

Howard High School

Enloe High School

Pensacola High School

Queen's Guard
Bengals

Unarmed Tomcats
Lady Thunderbirds
Gold Tigers
Bulldog Reign
Lady Red Knights
Coyote Pride
Mighty Panthers
Stinging Lynx
Spartans

JFK Honor Platoon
Raiders

Ranch Guard
Marauders Own
Lions Den

Blue Diamonds
Flying Tigers

4,645
4,486
4,420
4,411
4,399
4,374
4,335
4,318
4,247
4,236
4,070
4,053
4,041
4,027
3,951
3,940
3,922
2,940



2023 National High School Drill Team Championships

NHSDTC Level - Div 2 Unarmed Inspection
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Winston Churchill High School
Waukegan High School

Smith Cotton High School

West Creek High School

Reading High School

Karen Wagner High School

East Aurora High School

Reagan High School

Bonanza High School

Waipahu High School

Sandra Day O'Connor High School
John F. Kennedy High School
Abraham Lincoln High School
Howard High School

Enloe High School

Thomas Jefferson High School-CO
Southwood High School
Pensacola High School

Queen's Guard
Bulldog Reign
Gold Tigers
Coyote Pride

Lady Red Knights
Lady Thunderbirds
Unarmed Tomcats
Raiders

Bengals
Marauders Own
Mighty Panthers
JFK Honor Platoon
Stinging Lynx
Lions Den

Blue Diamonds
Spartans

Ranch Guard
Flying Tigers

927
855
839
825
808
794
766
756
730
695
693
689
679
654
603
599
580
519



2023 National High School Drill Team Championships

NHSDTC Level - Div 2 Unarmed Regulation
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Reading High School

East Aurora High School

Bonanza High School

Winston Churchill High School
Pensacola High School

Sandra Day O'Connor High School
Abraham Lincoln High School
Karen Wagner High School
Thomas Jefferson High School-CO
Smith Cotton High School

West Creek High School

John F. Kennedy High School
Waukegan High School

Howard High School

Reagan High School

Southwood High School

Waipahu High School

Enloe High School

Lady Red Knights (Villarreal)
Unarmed Tomcats (Sanchez)
Bengals (Paredes)

Queen'’s Guard (Guzman)
Flying Tigers (Jauncey)
Mighty Panthers (Buckner)
Stinging Lynx (Bunten)

Lady Thunderbirds (Chavez)
Spartans (Shon)

Gold Tigers (Cinta)

Coyote Pride (Conner-Cato)
JFK Honor Platoon (Miller)
Bulldog Reign (Kaur)

Lions Den (Kim)

Raiders (Shipek)

Ranch Guard (Flores)
Marauders Own (Caballero)
Blue Diamonds (Green)

1303
1296
1293
1255
1246
1237
1226
1219
1208 (1)
1208 (2)
1199
1196
1186
1181
1169
1155
1140
1125



2023 National High School Drill Team Championships

NHSDTC Level - Div 2 Unarmed Commander Trophy
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East Aurora High School

Bonanza High School

Pensacola High School

Reading High School

Winston Churchill High School
Sandra Day O'Connor High School
Abraham Lincoln High School
Karen Wagner High School
Thomas Jefferson High School-CO
West Creek High School

Howard High School

Southwood High School

Smith Cotton High School
Waukegan High School

John F. Kennedy High School
Waipahu High School

Reagan High School

Enloe High School

Unarmed Tomcats -- Cadet Sanchez
Bengals -- Cadet Paredes

Flying Tigers -- Cadet Jauncey
Lady Red Knights -- Cadet Villarreal
Queen's Guard -- Cadet Guzman
Mighty Panthers -- Cadet Buckner
Stinging Lynx -- Cadet Bunten

Lady Thunderbirds -- Cadet Chavez
Spartans -- Cadet Shon

Coyote Pride -- Cadet Conner-Cato
Lions Den -- Cadet Kim

Ranch Guard -- Cadet Flores

Gold Tigers -- Cadet Cinta

Bulldog Reign -- Cadet Kaur

JFK Honor Platoon -- Cadet Miller
Marauders Own -- Cadet Caballero
Raiders -- Cadet Shipek

Blue Diamonds -- Cadet Green

366
351
348
346
342
340
338
333
329
325 (1)
325 (2)
324
323
317
316
307
302
296



2023 National High School Drill Team Championships

NHSDTC Level - Div 2 Unarmed Color Guard
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Southwood High School

Winston Churchill High School
Bonanza High School

Abraham Lincoln High School
Karen Wagner High School

Enloe High School

Pensacola High School

Smith Cotton High School

Sandra Day O'Connor High School
West Creek High School

Reading High School

Thomas Jefferson High School-CO
East Aurora High School

Waipahu High School

Waukegan High School

Reagan High School

Howard High School

John F. Kennedy High School

Ranch Guard
Queen's Guard
Bengals

Stinging Lynx
Lady Thunderbirds
Blue Diamonds
Flying Tigers

Gold Tigers
Mighty Panthers
Coyote Pride

Lady Red Knights
Spartans

Unarmed Tomcats
Marauders Own
Bulldog Reign
Raiders

Lions Den

JFK Honor Platoon

1017
990
976
959
955
950 (1)
950 (2)
942
900
890
884
879
877
859
857
853
828
798



2023 National High School Drill Team Championships
NHSDTC Level - Div 2 Unarmed Team Exhibition

1 East Aurora High School Unarmed Tomcats
2 Bonanza High School Bengals

3 Waukegan High School Bulldog Reign

4 Sandra Day O'Connor High School Mighty Panthers

5 Thomas Jefferson High School-CO Spartans

6 Karen Wagner High School Lady Thunderbirds
7 Winston Churchill High School Queen's Guard

8 John F. Kennedy High School JFK Honor Platoon
9 Abraham Lincoln High School Stinging Lynx

10  West Creek High School Coyote Pride

11 Smith Cotton High School Gold Tigers

12 Reading High School Lady Red Knights
13 Howard High School Lions Den

14  Southwood High School Ranch Guard

15  Waipahu High School Marauders Own

16  Enloe High School Blue Diamonds

17  Reagan High School Raiders

1011
1010
981
968
965
955
945
942
924
923
918
881
867
853
832
830
825



