2023 National High School Drill Team Championships NHSDTC Level - Div 2 Armed Overall Championship

1	Waller High School	Warhawks	4,648
2	Sam Houston MSTC High School	Black Knights Elite	4,638
3	John Paul Stevens High School	Midnight Falcons	4,339
4	Ridge Community High School	Striking Bolts	4,279
5	Ringgold High School	Tiger Guard	4,247
6	Smith Cotton High School	Black Tigers	4,246
7	Claudia Taylor Johnson High School	Liberty Guard	4,220
8	Airport High School	Golden Talons	4,197
9	Reading High School	Red Knights	4,182
10	West Creek High School	Coyote Guard	4,057
11	Waukegan High School	Bulldog Guard	3,981
12	Xavier High School	X-Squad	3,944
13	Karen Wagner High School	Mighty Thunderbirds	3,924
14	East Aurora High School	Armed Tomcats	3,846
15	Oak Ridge Military Academy	Gold Star Drill Team	3,826
16	Paul R. Brown Leadership Academy	John L. Foye Rifles	3,751
17	Woodrow Wilson High School	Flying Eagles	3,725
18	Harlingen High School South	The Mighty War Hawks	3,530
19	Colquitt County High School	Drill Hawgs	3,452
20	Ware County High School	Golden Gators	3,441
21	Howard High School	Lions Pride	2,780

2023 National High School Drill Team Championships NHSDTC Level - Div 2 Armed Inspection

1	Waller High School	Warhawks	836
2	Sam Houston MSTC High School	Black Knights Elite	822
3	Claudia Taylor Johnson High School	Liberty Guard	816
4	Airport High School	Golden Talons	774
5	Smith Cotton High School	Black Tigers	767
6	John Paul Stevens High School	Midnight Falcons	766
7	Oak Ridge Military Academy	Gold Star Drill Team	667
8	Ringgold High School	Tiger Guard	646
9	Ridge Community High School	Striking Bolts	639
10	Paul R. Brown Leadership Academy	John L. Foye Rifles	626
11	East Aurora High School	Armed Tomcats	620
12	West Creek High School	Coyote Guard	602 (1)
13	Xavier High School	X-Squad	602 (2)
14	Harlingen High School South	The Mighty War Hawks	599
15	Reading High School	Red Knights	596
16	Karen Wagner High School	Mighty Thunderbirds	593
17	Waukegan High School	Bulldog Guard	591
18	Howard High School	Lions Pride	586
19	Colquitt County High School	Drill Hawgs	527
20	Woodrow Wilson High School	Flying Eagles	507
21	Ware County High School	Golden Gators	479

2023 National High School Drill Team Championships NHSDTC Level - Div 2 Armed Regulation

1	Reading High School	Red Knights (Gibson)	1331
2	Waller High School	Warhawks (Sanders)	1270
3	Sam Houston MSTC High School	Black Knights Elite (Obregon)	1267
4	Smith Cotton High School	Black Tigers (Brines)	1212
5	Ringgold High School	Tiger Guard (Hendricks)	1200
6	Woodrow Wilson High School	Flying Eagles (Bibb)	1190
7	John Paul Stevens High School	Midnight Falcons (Cortez)	1178
8	Ridge Community High School	Striking Bolts (Amy)	1173
9	Paul R. Brown Leadership Academy	John L. Foye Rifles (Gaskins)	1164
10	Airport High School	Golden Talons (Laskowski)	1153
11	Xavier High School	X-Squad (Domingo)	1130
12	Oak Ridge Military Academy	Gold Star Drill Team (Corum)	1114
13	Karen Wagner High School	Mighty Thunderbirds (Berumen)	1112
14	Waukegan High School	Bulldog Guard (Garcia)	1111
15	West Creek High School	Coyote Guard (Vest)	1108
16	East Aurora High School	Armed Tomcats (Olivera)	1105
17	Howard High School	Lions Pride (Ventura-Khan)	1098
18	Harlingen High School South	The Mighty War Hawks (Nieto)	1097
19	Colquitt County High School	Drill Hawgs (Nguyen)	1096
20	Claudia Taylor Johnson High School	Liberty Guard (Tilvaldiev)	1052
21	Ware County High School	Golden Gators (Paytee)	998

2023 National High School Drill Team Championships NHSDTC Level - Div 2 Armed Commander Trophy

1	Reading High School	Red Knights Cadet Gibson	370
2	Sam Houston MSTC High School	Black Knights Elite Cadet Obregon	365
3	Waller High School	Warhawks Cadet Sanders	362 (1)
4	Smith Cotton High School	Black Tigers Cadet Brines	362 (2)
5	Woodrow Wilson High School	Flying Eagles Cadet Bibb	357
6	Ridge Community High School	Striking Bolts Cadet Amy	350
7	Paul R. Brown Leadership Academy	John L. Foye Rifles Cadet Gaskins	348
8	Airport High School	Golden Talons Cadet Laskowski	346
9	Ringgold High School	Tiger Guard Cadet Hendricks	338 (1)
10	West Creek High School	Coyote Guard Cadet Vest	338 (2)
11	Xavier High School	X-Squad Cadet Domingo	337 (3)
12	Oak Ridge Military Academy	Gold Star Drill Team Cadet Corum	337 (4)
13	East Aurora High School	Armed Tomcats Cadet Olivera	336
14	Waukegan High School	Bulldog Guard Cadet Garcia	335 (1)
15	Harlingen High School South	The Mighty War Hawks Cadet Nieto	335 (2)
16	Colquitt County High School	Drill Hawgs Cadet Nguyen	328
17	Karen Wagner High School	Mighty Thunderbirds Cadet Berumen	320
18	Howard High School	Lions Pride Cadet Ventura-Khan	319
19	John Paul Stevens High School	Midnight Falcons Cadet Cortez	305
20	Claudia Taylor Johnson High School	Liberty Guard Cadet Tilvaldiev	300
21	Ware County High School	Golden Gators Cadet Paytee	298

2023 National High School Drill Team Championships NHSDTC Level - Div 2 Armed Color Guard

1	West Creek High School	Coyote Guard	875
2	Waller High School	Warhawks	867
3	Smith Cotton High School	Black Tigers	856 (1)
4	Sam Houston MSTC High School	Black Knights Elite	856 (2)
5	Ridge Community High School	Striking Bolts	853
6	Karen Wagner High School	Mighty Thunderbirds	834
7	Waukegan High School	Bulldog Guard	823
8	Claudia Taylor Johnson High School	Liberty Guard	818
9	Airport High School	Golden Talons	814
10	Reading High School	Red Knights	796
11	Oak Ridge Military Academy	Gold Star Drill Team	787
12	Xavier High School	X-Squad	778
13	Woodrow Wilson High School	Flying Eagles	774
14	John Paul Stevens High School	Midnight Falcons	773
15	Paul R. Brown Leadership Academy	John L. Foye Rifles	761
16	Ringgold High School	Tiger Guard	757
17	East Aurora High School	Armed Tomcats	732
18	Harlingen High School South	The Mighty War Hawks	713
19	Howard High School	Lions Pride	692
20	Ware County High School	Golden Gators	653
21	Colquitt County High School	Drill Hawgs	643

2023 National High School Drill Team Championships NHSDTC Level - Div 2 Armed Team Exhibition

1	Ringgold High School	Tiger Guard	899
2	Sam Houston MSTC High School	Black Knights Elite	856
3	Ridge Community High School	Striking Bolts	850
4	John Paul Stevens High School	Midnight Falcons	837
5	Waller High School	Warhawks	835
6	Reading High School	Red Knights	775
7	Waukegan High School	Bulldog Guard	751
8	Xavier High School	X-Squad	745 (1)
9	West Creek High School	Coyote Guard	745 (2)
10	Claudia Taylor Johnson High School	Liberty Guard	733
11	Ware County High School	Golden Gators	718
12	East Aurora High School	Armed Tomcats	716
13	Airport High School	Golden Talons	697
14	Karen Wagner High School	Mighty Thunderbirds	694
15	Smith Cotton High School	Black Tigers	658
16	Woodrow Wilson High School	Flying Eagles	647
17	Colquitt County High School	Drill Hawgs	619
18	Oak Ridge Military Academy	Gold Star Drill Team	588
19	Paul R. Brown Leadership Academy	John L. Foye Rifles	569
20	Harlingen High School South	The Mighty War Hawks	527

2023 National High School Drill Team Championships NHSDTC Level - Div 2 Unarmed Overall Championship

1	Winston Churchill High School	Queen's Guard	4,645
2	Bonanza High School	Bengals	4,486
3	East Aurora High School	Unarmed Tomcats	4,420
4	Karen Wagner High School	Lady Thunderbirds	4,411
5	Smith Cotton High School	Gold Tigers	4,399
6	Waukegan High School	Bulldog Reign	4,374
7	Reading High School	Lady Red Knights	4,335
8	West Creek High School	Coyote Pride	4,318
9	Sandra Day O'Connor High School	Mighty Panthers	4,247
10	Abraham Lincoln High School	Stinging Lynx	4,236
11	Thomas Jefferson High School-CO	Spartans	4,070
12	John F. Kennedy High School	JFK Honor Platoon	4,053
13	Reagan High School	Raiders	4,041
14	Southwood High School	Ranch Guard	4,027
15	Waipahu High School	Marauders Own	3,951
16	Howard High School	Lions Den	3,940
17	Enloe High School	Blue Diamonds	3,922
18	Pensacola High School	Flying Tigers	2,940

2023 National High School Drill Team Championships NHSDTC Level - Div 2 Unarmed Inspection

1	Winston Churchill High School	Queen's Guard	927
2	Waukegan High School	Bulldog Reign	855
3	Smith Cotton High School	Gold Tigers	839
4	West Creek High School	Coyote Pride	825
5	Reading High School	Lady Red Knights	808
6	Karen Wagner High School	Lady Thunderbirds	794
7	East Aurora High School	Unarmed Tomcats	766
8	Reagan High School	Raiders	756
9	Bonanza High School	Bengals	730
10	Waipahu High School	Marauders Own	695
11	Sandra Day O'Connor High School	Mighty Panthers	693
12	John F. Kennedy High School	JFK Honor Platoon	689
13	Abraham Lincoln High School	Stinging Lynx	679
14	Howard High School	Lions Den	654
15	Enloe High School	Blue Diamonds	603
16	Thomas Jefferson High School-CO	Spartans	599
17	Southwood High School	Ranch Guard	580
18	Pensacola High School	Flying Tigers	519

2023 National High School Drill Team Championships NHSDTC Level - Div 2 Unarmed Regulation

1	Reading High School	Lady Red Knights (Villarreal)	1303
2	East Aurora High School	Unarmed Tomcats (Sanchez)	1296
3	Bonanza High School	Bengals (Paredes)	1293
4	Winston Churchill High School	Queen's Guard (Guzman)	1255
5	Pensacola High School	Flying Tigers (Jauncey)	1246
6	Sandra Day O'Connor High School	Mighty Panthers (Buckner)	1237
7	Abraham Lincoln High School	Stinging Lynx (Bunten)	1226
8	Karen Wagner High School	Lady Thunderbirds (Chavez)	1219
9	Thomas Jefferson High School-CO	Spartans (Shon)	1208 (1)
10	Smith Cotton High School	Gold Tigers (Cinta)	1208 (2)
11	West Creek High School	Coyote Pride (Conner-Cato)	1199
12	John F. Kennedy High School	JFK Honor Platoon (Miller)	1196
13	Waukegan High School	Bulldog Reign (Kaur)	1186
14	Howard High School	Lions Den (Kim)	1181
15	Reagan High School	Raiders (Shipek)	1169
16	Southwood High School	Ranch Guard (Flores)	1155
17	Waipahu High School	Marauders Own (Caballero)	1140
18	Enloe High School	Blue Diamonds (Green)	1125

2023 National High School Drill Team Championships NHSDTC Level - Div 2 Unarmed Commander Trophy

1	East Aurora High School	Unarmed Tomcats Cadet Sanchez	366
2	Bonanza High School	Bengals Cadet Paredes	351
3	Pensacola High School	Flying Tigers Cadet Jauncey	348
4	Reading High School	Lady Red Knights Cadet Villarreal	346
5	Winston Churchill High School	Queen's Guard Cadet Guzman	342
6	Sandra Day O'Connor High School	Mighty Panthers Cadet Buckner	340
7	Abraham Lincoln High School	Stinging Lynx Cadet Bunten	338
8	Karen Wagner High School	Lady Thunderbirds Cadet Chavez	333
9	Thomas Jefferson High School-CO	Spartans Cadet Shon	329
10	West Creek High School	Coyote Pride Cadet Conner-Cato	325 (1)
11	Howard High School	Lions Den Cadet Kim	325 (2)
12	Southwood High School	Ranch Guard Cadet Flores	324
13	Smith Cotton High School	Gold Tigers Cadet Cinta	323
14	Waukegan High School	Bulldog Reign Cadet Kaur	317
15	John F. Kennedy High School	JFK Honor Platoon Cadet Miller	316
16	Waipahu High School	Marauders Own Cadet Caballero	307
17	Reagan High School	Raiders Cadet Shipek	302
18	Enloe High School	Blue Diamonds Cadet Green	296

2023 National High School Drill Team Championships NHSDTC Level - Div 2 Unarmed Color Guard

1	Southwood High School	Ranch Guard	1017
2	Winston Churchill High School	Queen's Guard	990
3	Bonanza High School	Bengals	976
4	Abraham Lincoln High School	Stinging Lynx	959
5	Karen Wagner High School	Lady Thunderbirds	955
6	Enloe High School	Blue Diamonds	950 (1)
7	Pensacola High School	Flying Tigers	950 (2)
8	Smith Cotton High School	Gold Tigers	942
9	Sandra Day O'Connor High School	Mighty Panthers	900
10	West Creek High School	Coyote Pride	890
11	Reading High School	Lady Red Knights	884
12	Thomas Jefferson High School-CO	Spartans	879
13	East Aurora High School	Unarmed Tomcats	877
14	Waipahu High School	Marauders Own	859
15	Waukegan High School	Bulldog Reign	857
16	Reagan High School	Raiders	853
17	Howard High School	Lions Den	828
18	John F. Kennedy High School	JFK Honor Platoon	798

2023 National High School Drill Team Championships NHSDTC Level - Div 2 Unarmed Team Exhibition

1	East Aurora High School	Unarmed Tomcats	1011
2	Bonanza High School	Bengals	1010
3	Waukegan High School	Bulldog Reign	981
4	Sandra Day O'Connor High School	Mighty Panthers	968
5	Thomas Jefferson High School-CO	Spartans	965
6	Karen Wagner High School	Lady Thunderbirds	955
7	Winston Churchill High School	Queen's Guard	945
8	John F. Kennedy High School	JFK Honor Platoon	942
9	Abraham Lincoln High School	Stinging Lynx	924
10	West Creek High School	Coyote Pride	923
11	Smith Cotton High School	Gold Tigers	918
12	Reading High School	Lady Red Knights	881
13	Howard High School	Lions Den	867
14	Southwood High School	Ranch Guard	853
15	Waipahu High School	Marauders Own	832
16	Enloe High School	Blue Diamonds	830
17	Reagan High School	Raiders	825